CH \$215.00 316150

ETAS ID: TM871682

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AB LENDING SPV I LLC		01/26/2024	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRAVO HIGHLINE LLC
Street Address:	3100 OCEAN PARK BLVD., SUITE 100
City:	SANTA MONICA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90405
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3161505	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3308074	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3308071	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3161503	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3161507	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3308080	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3308075	PRO-TEC
Registration Number:	3308076	PRO-TEC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027995000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2027994000

Email: gregory.esau@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: Gregory Esau

Address Line 1: 500 Eighth Street, NW Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory Esau
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory Esau/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008329 FRAME: 0545

900831441

DATE SIGNED:	01/26/2024
Total Attachments: 22	
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page1.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page2.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page3.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page4.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page5.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page6.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page7.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page8.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page9.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page10.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page11.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page12.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page13.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page14.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page15.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page16.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page17.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page18.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page19.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page20.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page21.tif
source=MRC_Bravo - Partial Release of	f Security Interest in Trademarks - 1#page22.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008329 FRAME: 0546

PARTIAL RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

January 26, 2024

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, **AB LENDING SPV I LLC**, a Delaware limited liability company d/b/a Mountain Ridge Capital ("<u>Assignor</u>"), does hereby bargain, sell, assign, transfer and convey to **BRAVO HIGHLINE LLC**, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>Assignee</u>"), without recourse and without any representation or warranty of any kind, all of Assignor's entire right, title, and interest in and to the trademarks listed on <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto (the "<u>Released Trademarks</u>"), arising under a Trademark Security Agreement dated August 31, 2023 between Assignor and Assignee, as recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 6, 2023, at Reel 8220 Frame 0001 (as at any time amended, the "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>").

This Partial Release of Security Interest in Trademarks is intended to operate as a release of all liens and security interests in the Released Trademarks granted and conveyed by Assignee to Assignor pursuant to the terms of the Trademark Security Agreement and to reassign to Assignee all of the Assignor's right, title, and interest in the Released Trademarks acquired pursuant to the terms of such Trademark Security Agreement, in each case without any representation, warranty, recourse or undertaking by Assignor.

Except for its release of its security interests and liens in the Released Trademarks pursuant to the preceding paragraphs, Assignor shall retain all of its liens upon, security interests in and claims to all other property of Assignee or any other person or entity that secures the whole or any part of the indebtedness owing or obligations arising under the Loan Agreement (as defined in the Trademark Security Agreement) or any other Loan Document (as defined in the Loan Agreement).

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank; signature page follows.]

10367490.v2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008329 FRAME: 0547

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Agreement to be signed and sealed by its duly authorized officers.

AB LENDING SPV I LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company d/b/a Mountain Ridge Capital

("Assignod")

By: ______

Greg Gentry

Title: Managing Director

SCHEDULE A

SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS

(See attached)

TRADEMARK REEL: 008329 FRAME: 0549



Trademark Status Chart by Country

(SKABAT)					E CONTROL OF THE CONT
Trademark	App. No.	Filing Date Owner	Owner	Status	rademark App. No. Filing Date Owner Status <i>Next</i> Deadline
Ref. No.	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Reg. Date Local Agent		
PRO TEC & Design (spade middle)	2589934	May 12 2005	BRAVOHIGHLINE LLC	Registered	PRO TEC & May 12 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Feb 14 Design (spade 2589934 2005 LLC Registered 2027 May 12 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered 2027 CE C
3620-10-AR01	3579710	Feb 14 2007	Clarke, Modet & Co.		
	Int. Class	9			Int. Class 9
	Goods	helmets for	or sports, including skati	ting, snowspor	helmets for sports, including skating, snowsports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training

Goods ath	Int. Class 28	3579711 Feb 14 2007	2589931 May 12 2005
athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports		14 Clarke, Modet & Co.	12 BRAVOHIGHLINE 5 LLC
st pads for a var			Registered
iety of sports			Feb 14 2027
	Int. Class 28		

spade middle)

Design (white

3620-10-AR02

PRO TEC &



May 31 2023

3620-10-AR03

2890077

Jul 26 2017

Clarke, Modet & Co.

9

Goods Int. Class

helmets for sports, including skating, snowsports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training

spade on top)

Design (white

3549230

Oct 4 2016 BRAVOHIGHLINE LLC

Registered

PRO-TEC &

Page 1 / 19

PROTEC & Design (spade 933292 Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 on top) KR A 3620-10-AU01 933292 Nov 6 AJ Park Goods Helmet for sports, including skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training R Int. Class 28	Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 Nov 6 2002 AJ Park Page 1 Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 Registered Nov 6 20	Torte	st pads for a variety of	Athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports	Goods Athle	
ade	Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 Nov 6 2002 Nov 6 2002 AJ Park Helmet for sports, including skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training				nt. Class 28	<u></u>
ade	Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 K Nov 6 2002 AJ Park S 9	ports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding	ling, snow sports, water	et for sports, including ska	Goods Helm	
ade	Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032 K R Nov 6 2002 AJ Park				nt. Class 9	<u></u>
∈C & (spade	Nov 6 2002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Registered Nov 6 2032			AJ Park	33292 Nov 6 2002	
		2032	Registered Nov (:002 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp.	33292 Nov 6:	∈C & (spade

PRO-TEC & Apr 27

Design (white 2352457 2023 Bravo Pro-Tec Corp. Pending spade on top)

3620-10-AU03

Goods Goods Int. Class Int. Class protective sporting articles for wear adapted for use in a specific sport (other than helmets); protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; knee guards adapted for use whilst playing sports; knee pads adapted for use whilst playing sports; wrist guards adapted protective helmets for sports; helmets for skating; helmets for inline skating; helmets for snow sports; helmets for water sports; helmets for skateboarding; helmets for BMX; helmets for bicycling; helmets for paragliding; helmets for ballooning; helmets for war games; helmets for paramilitary training 9 28 for use whilst playing sports; wrist pads adapted for use whilst playing sports; wrist protectors adapted for use whilst playing sports

	3620-10-CA05	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle in italics)			3620-10-CA02	PRO TEC & Design (spade on top)				3620-10-CA03	PRO TEC & Design (spade on top)
Int. Class Goods	TMA729307	1186451	Goods	Int. Class	TMA606781	1095724	Int. Class Goods	Goods	Int. Class	TMA549586	1015561
Int. Class 28 Goods: Athletic protective pads: namely, protective knee and wrist pads for sports. Goods: Athletic equipment: namely, helmets for skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, bicycle motocross (BMX), cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training.	107 Nov 24 Borden Ladner 2008 Gervais	Aug 5 2003 BRAVO HIGHLINE Registered 2023	Goods clothing, namely, t-shirts, shirts, sweatshirts, pants, shorts, skirts, jackets, hats and caps	s 25	81 Mar 31 Borden Ladner 2004 Gervais	Mar 12 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Mar 31 2001 LLC TELC	s 28 athletic protective pads, namely, protective knee and wrist pads for sports	athletic equipment, namely, helmets for skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, bicycle motorcross (BMX), cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	й	86 Aug 9 Borden Ladner 2001 Gervais	May 17 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Aug 9 2031
rts, water						F		ŤRΑΙ			RK ME: 0552

	spois, skaleboarding, bicycle inbucross (bivix), cycing, paragirding, barboning, war games and paramintary naming.		
, snow sports,	Goods: Athletic protective pads: namely, protective knee and wrist pads for sports. Goods: Athletic equipment: namely, helmets for skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, bicycle motocross (BMX), cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training.	Goods	
	28	Int. Class	
	Nov 24 Borden Ladner 2008 Gervais	TMA729306	3620-10-CA06
	Aug 5 2003 BRAVO HIGHLINE Registered 2023 Aug 5 2003 BRAVO HIGHLINE Registered 2023 PRO-TEC	1186450	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
	Goods athletic protective pads, namely, protective knee and wrist pads for sports	Goods	
	28	Int. Class	
	clothing, namely, T-shirts, shirts, sweatshirts, pants, shorts, skirts, jackets, hats and caps	Goods	
	25	Int. Class	
looning, wa	9 athletic equipment, namely, helmets for skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, bicycle motorcross (BMX), cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Int. Class Goods	
	Sep 20 Borden Ladner 2001 Gervais	TMA551192	3620-10-CA01
	May 17 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Sep 20 1999 LLC Registered 2031	1015560	PRO-TEC
snow sports	Goods: Athletic protective pads: namely, protective knee and wrist pads for sports. Goods: Athletic equipment: namely, helmets for skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, bicycle motocross (BMX), cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training.	Goods	
	28	Int. Class	
	Nov 25 Borden Ladner 2008 Gervais	TMA729436	3620-10-CA04
	Aug 5 2003 BRAVO HIGHLINE Registered 2023 August 2023	1186449	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle)
		***************************************	***************************************

	athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; protective paddings [parts of sports suits]; shin guards [sports articles]; elbow guards [sports	athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; protective pad articles]; leg guards [sports articles]; ankle guard [sports articles]; waist guar		Goods	
			lass 28	Int. Class	
	NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited		May 7 2014	9001044	3620-10-CN03
nd May 6 2024	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered	ω	14 Dec 29 2010	9001044	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle)
9 helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	, namely skating, snow	mets for sports	155	Int. Class Goods	
NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited	NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited		Aug 28 2007	3373121	3620-10-CN08
Aug 27 (19)	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered LLC	∞	Nov 18 2002	3373121	PRO TEC & Nov 18 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Aug 27 Design (spade 3373121 2002 LLC Registered 2027 on top)

	3620-10-CN05	PRO-TEC (Stylized)			3620-10-CN07	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
Int. Class Goods	9001046	9001046	Goods	Int. Class	9001048	9001048
	Feb 14 2012	Dec 29 2010	athletic p articles]; [sports a	28	May 7 2014	Dec 29 2010
28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; protective paddings [parts of sports suits]; shin guards [sports articles]; elbow guards [sports articles]; hip guards [sports articles]; ankle guard [sports articles]; waist guard [sports articles]; hand guard [sports articles]; body guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; chest protector [sports articles]; protective glove [sports articles]	NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Feb 13	athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; protective paddings [parts of sports suits]; shin guards [sports articles]; elbow guards [sports articles]; hand guard [sports articles]; body guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; face guard [sports articles]; chest protector [sports articles]; protective glove [sports articles] Light to protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports; protective glove [sports articles]; body guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; body guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sports articles]; body guard [sports articles]; hip guard [sp		NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered May 6 2024
<u> </u>		RE	TR <i>A</i> EL: 0083	AD 329	EMAR 9 FRAI	K NE: 0555

Jul 23 2003 Apr 12 2005 28 athletic pro Apr 1 1996 Jan 29 2001 9 optical and 28 games and 28 games and Feb 7 2005	4.5	9 helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Goods	
Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP 8 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports Apr 1 1996 BLCVOHGHUNE Apr 1 2026 2007 SLP 9 optical and life-saving apparatus and instruments; eye protectors; safety and protective helmels (not sports helmels) 9 games and playthings; gymnastics and sporting articles not included in other classes; sports helmels Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHGHUNE Registered Jul 23 2033		Feb 7 2005 Gonzalez-Bueno	3279081	3620-10-EM05
Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP Apr 11 996 LLC Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2007 SLP Registered Jul 23 2033		Registered Jul 23 2033	3279081	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033		данно ана развину дунивано ана вроину анавол на наволе на вавора, врои на наво		
Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP s 28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports Apr 1 1996 LLC Apr 199 Gonzalez-Bueno 2001 SLP s 9 optical and life-saving apparatus and instruments; eye protectors; safety and protective helmets (not sports helmets)			Int. Class	
Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP S 28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports Apr 1 1996 LLC Apr 1 1996 LLC Apr 2 Gonzalez-Bueno Registered Apr 1 2026 Apr 3 Gonzalez-Bueno Registered Apr 1 2026			Int. Class Goods	
Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP s 28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports Apr 1 1996 LLC Registered Apr 1 2026 Registered Apr 1 2026	1		159525	3620-10-EM01
Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	- 1	Apr 1 1996 LLC Registered Apr 1 2026	159525	PRO-TEC
Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	. D V i	athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	Goods	
Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033 A CONTROL OF THE REGISTER OF	\ =	28	Int. Class	
Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	МУР Г	Apr 12 Gonzalez-Bueno 2005 SLP	3283504	3620-10-EM08
	•	Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	3283504	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle)

Int. Class 9
2 1
3279031 Jul 23 2003 LLC Registered
Int. Class 28 Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports
Feb 4 20
3279023 Jul 23 2003 LLC Registered
Int. Class 28 Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports
9131 Feb 4 2005 Gonzalez-Bueno SLP
3279131 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered

			3620-10-HK01	PRO TEC & Design (spade on top)				3620-10-HK05	PRO TEC & Design (spade middle)
Int. Class Goods	Goods	Int. Class	2003-B14918AA	2003B14918AA	,	Goods	Int. Class	2003-B12993	2003-B12993
28 athletic pı	helmets for cycling, h	9	Nov 15 2002	Nov 15 2002		athletic pı	28		Nov 15 2002
28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	helmets for sports; helmets for skating, helmets for snow sports, helmets for water sports, helmets for skateboardin cycling, helmets for paragliding, helmets for ballooning, helmets for war games and helmets for paramilitary training		NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered 2029		athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports		NTD Patent & Trademark Agency Limited	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Nov 15
8 thletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	ets for water sports, helmets for skateboarding, helmets for bicycle motocross, helmets for games and helmets for paramilitary training								
				TRAI REEL: 00832				K ME: 05	559

4910303 Nov 25 Eulanni Paleon Office Fol. Class 25 Goods Pholenis for sports, namely skaling, snow sports, water sports, skalisboarding, BMX, cycling, paragiding, balconing, war games and paramillary training, other Proceeds at the Class 28 Goods at the Class 28 Goods at the Class 28 Goods at the Class 29 Goods at the Class 2014 Annoth Mammatin 2022 Fol. Class 29 Goods at the Class 2014 Annoth Mammatin 2022 Fol. Class 2014 Annoth Mammatin 2014 Ann	9, 9	g; ; - j g; F g g; F	,		9				
If Coffice If Cof	ng, war games and i	cycling, paragliding, ballooning	s, skateboarding, BMX	s. water sports	na. snow sport	sports, namely skatii	helmets for	Goods	
ILINE Registered Mov 25 Week Registered Mov 25 Week Registered Mov 25 Week Registered Mov 15 Week Registered Mov 15 W							9	Int. Class	
ILINE Registered Nov 25 WOV 25 WOV 25 WOV 25 WOV 25 WOV 15 CCORP. Registered Nov 15 Registered Nov 15 WOV 15						Arochi Marroquin Lindner	Jan 31 2003	777598	3620-10-MX01
ILINE Registered 2025 Mov 25 TEC Corp. Registered 2022 Mov 15 Grown sports, water sports, water sports, skaleboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training, other TRADEMARK EEL: 0083329 FRAME: 05660				Nov 15 2022	Registered	Bravo Pro-Tec Corp.	Nov 15 2002	575566	PRO TEC & Design (spade on top)
Fince Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2022 Registered 2022 Registered 2022 Registered 2022 Registered 2022 Registered 2022				rts	st pads for spo	tective knee and wris	athletic pro	Goods	
Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2025 Registered 2022							28	Int. Class	
ing, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training, other TRADEMARK						Dec 8 2014 Arochi Marroquin Lindner	Dec 8 2014	1500933	3620-10-MX03
ing, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training, other TRADEMARK				Nov 15 2022	Registered	Bravo Pro-Tec Corp.	Nov 15 2002	575568	PRO TEC & Design (spade middle)
Ing, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training, other TRADEMARK									X (2)
Registered Nov 25 WEE K Registered 2025 K K A A A A A A A A A A A			ts equipment	rts, other spor	t pads for spo	tective knee and wris	athletic pro	Goods	
Registered Nov 25 TEC K A A A A A A A A A A A A							28	Int. Class	
Registered 2025 TEC	ing, war games and	<, cycling, paragliding, balloonir	s, skateboarding, BM)	s, water sport	ng, snow sport	helmets for sports, namely skati protective helmets for sports	helmets for protective	Goods	
Registered Nov 25 TEC MARK								Int. Class	
Registered Nov 25 2025						Fukami Patent Office	Nov 25 2005	4910303	3620-10-JP01
				Nov 25 2025	Registered	BRAVO HIGHLINE	Nov 20 2002	4910303	PRO TEC & Design (spade on top)

667940 Nov 7 2002 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Nov 7 2029 LLC Registered Nov 7 2029 LLC
Nov 7 2002 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Nov 7 May 8 2003 AJ Park 28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports
7 2002 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Nov ;
BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered
Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports
28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of s
Jun 4 2014 Arochi Marroquin Lindner 28 athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of s

155	<i>- ///////</i> ///	Goods helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding,	7 A
ide 40-2004-55139 Dec 6 2004 40-0637637 Nov 3 2005	### 40-2004-55139 ####################################	de 40-2004-55139 [40-0637637 2 Int. Class Goods Goods 1063226 2 Int. Class	1
	1555	Int. Class Goods Int. Class Goods de 91047871 2 Int. Class	ide 40-2004-55139 Dec 6 2004 BRAVOHIGHLINE 40-0637637 Nov 3 2005 Yoon & Yang IP LLC
		v ·	155
	۱	de 91047871 1063226 Int. Class	155
155		1063226 Nov 1 2003 Int. Class 9	
Int. Class Goods 91047871	91047871 Nov 14 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered		91047871 Nov 14 BRAVOHIGHLINE 2002 LLC
Int. Class Goods de 91047871	de91047871Nov 14BRAVOHIGHLINERegistered1063226Nov 1Tai E International1063262003Patent & Law Office		de 91047871 Nov 14 DRAVOHIGHLINE 2002 BRAVOHIGHLINE LLC 1063226 Nov 1 Tai E International 2003 Patent & Law Office

3620-10-GB06	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle in italics)		3620-10-GB05	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle in italics)				3620-10-TR01	PRO-TEC
UK009- 03291507	UK009-03291507 Jul 25 2003	Int. Class Goods	UK009-03279114 Jul 23	UK009-0327911		Goods	Int. Class	2010/52388	2010/52388
Jul 25 2003	7 Jul 25 2003	28 athletic pi	Jul 23 2003	4 Jul 23 2003		electronic boxes, ca steam iro radars (so automatic anodes, c	9	Nov 27 2015	Aug 11 2010
Bromhead Johnson	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 25 2033	Int. Class 28 Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	Bromhead Johnson	UK009-03279114 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033		electronic elements used in machines and apparatus. gauges and time regulators measuring consumption quantity per unit. glasses, sunglasses, lenses, and their boxes, cases, parts and accessories. apparatus the main function of which are alerting and alarming (excluding vehicle alarms), electric bells. irons; electric and steam irons, press irons, signaling, signing tools and apparatus for use in traffic, electric welding apparatus (including welding electrodes), radars, submarine radars (sonar), apparatus and tools providing and improving night view, electric apparatus for expelling and killing flies and insects, automatic doors for buildings, automatic turnstiles, electric, electronic or remote control on-off mechanisms for building and vehicle doors; apparatus for electrolysis and galvanization works; anodes, cathodes, magnets, decorative magnets		TUBAY DANISMANLIK VE TEM. HIZ. LTD. STI.	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Aug 11 LLC Registered 2030
				R	i	glasses, sunglasses, lenses, and their Alarms), electric bells. irons; electric and MRIding electrodes). radars, submarine insects. automatic doors for buildings, D 29 electrolysis and galvanization works; RA 308		E: 0563	

03291507 Int. Class Goods

helmets for sports, including skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training

9

<u> </u>	Goods games and playthings; gymnastics and sporting articles not included in other classes; sports helmets	Goods	
	28	Int. Class	
<u></u>	optical and life-saving apparatus and instruments; eye protectors; safety and protective helmets (not sports helmets)	Goods	
		Int. Class	
	Jan 29 Bromhead Johnson 2001	UK009- 00159525	3620-10-GB09
	JK009-00159525 Apr 1 1996 LLC Registered Apr 1 2026	UK009-00159525 Apr 1 1996	PRO-TEC
<u> </u>	Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	Goods	
		Int. Class	
	Jul 23 2003 Bromhead Johnson	UK009- 03283504	3620-10-GB08
	BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2023	UK009-03283504 Jul 23 2003	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle)
RAD	Goods helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Goods	***************************************
		Int. Class	
MARI FRAN	Mar 17 Bromhead Johnson 2005	UK009- 03279106	3620-10-GB07
К ЛЕ: 0564	PRO TEC & Design (white UK009-03279106 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033 BRAVOHGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2003 CLC	UK009-0327910	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle)

	ss 28 athletic protective knee and wris	
	UK009- Jul 23 03279023 2003 Bromhead Johnson	3620-10-GB12
4 P	UK009-03279023 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	PRO-TEC (Stylized)
	Goods athletic protective knee and wrist pads for sports	
	UK009- Jul 23 Bromhead Johnson 03279131 2003 Bromhead Johnson	3620-10-GB11
	UK009-03279131 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
	Goods helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	
	Int. Class 9	
	UK009- Jul 23 Bromhead Johnson 03279081 2003 Bromhead Johnson	3620-10-GB10
K ME: 0565	UK009-03279081 Jul 23 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Jul 23 2033	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)

	28 Athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports	Int. Class Goods	
]	Oct 9 2007	3308074	3620-10-US06
	Jul 17 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 9 2027	78275607	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle in italics)
<u> </u>	Int. Class 9 Goods helmets for sports, including skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Int. Class Goods	
	Oct 24 2006	3161505	3620-10-US05
REE	Jul 11 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 24 2026	78273437	PRO TEC & Design (white spade middle in italics)
	TF	0.1 2.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1	
		Goods	
		Int. Class	
	MAR	UK009- 03279031	3620-10-GB13
К ИЕ: 0566		UK009-0327903	PRO-TEC (Stylized)

U		Goods Athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports	Goods /	
			Int. Class 28	
!	***************************************			
		Oct 9 2007	3308080 O	3620-10-US10
		Jul 29 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 9 2027	ال 78280512	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
II	and paramilitary training	neimets for sports, including skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, blvx, cycling, paragiliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Goods	
	-		SS	
.) 	***************************************	Oct 24 2006	3161507 Oct 2 2006	3620-10-US09
REE		Jul 29 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 24 2026	ال 78280508	PRO-TEC & Design (white spade on top)
EL:				
		9 helmets for sports, namely skating, snow sports, water sports, skateboarding, BMX, cycling, paragliding, ballooning, war games and paramilitary training	Int. Class 9 Goods h	
	A D.E.	Oct 24 2006	3161503 Oct 2 2006	3620-10-US02
FRA	MAR	Jul 2 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 24 2026	78270035 Ju	PRO-TEC
		Goods Athletic protective knee and wrist pads for a variety of sports	Goods /	,,,,,,
05			Int. Class 28	
67			3308071 0	3620-10-US03
		Jul 2 2003 BRAVOHIGHLINE Registered Oct 9 2027	78270032 Jı	PRO-TEC

WebTMS Infinity 53 Records Printed By NAyala: Jan 25 2024 - 17:71:20 - Criteria: File reference = 3620-10" + Active / Inactive = Active - END OF REPORT

Page 19 / 19

RECORDED: 01/26/2024

REEL: 008329 FRAME: 0568